

Order No.27

19.06.24

Today is fixed for ER and appearance.

Accd Subhasish Dey on CB is present today by filing hazira.

Received NER from Chandannagar PS.

Let the same be kept with the record.

Fix **22.07.24** for appearance, ER & further order.

D & C by me.

sd/-

ASJ

(WB00753)

sd/-

Addl. Sessions Judge, 1st Court

Chinsurah, Hooghly.

(WBJO Code WB00753)